| Dute In: 200 X 100 F 16:21 | +1 P 1 1 1 A 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | MANGETTE | 71 00 | |
|--|--|--|---|--|
| 2011 211911 16361 | Jehnicks: Intinool | 19AV19 (502) | 1005 | |
| REINO: NESTAULISON 2099/ | \$AS e-liling " ' | Date (879m) Comple | (cd - D | one py. |
| Veli No: 500 2065 | | ' | <u> </u> | |
| 000 00 to 20 00 10 20 | E-mall (while shir, Aloshir) | The said | 1 / | 1 / |
| OD / TRATREPORTING ONLY | f-Motor Claim Porm | M1038411 | 3 281 | DSIDOLI |
| OC THE Repeating Only | 1-Miotor 19/0 (Winteroo : | here the there | | 1.03 |
| TP Insureh: | Assessment/Survey Report | | | <u> </u> |
| | Ass'l Report by Bax/ Hans | | | |
| Protected Wash INC Assign Wksp / OW: (| | | | |
| TP Parsiculari Yeli Noi SUS | 3 ×62 0 INO | Tell | Faxt |) |
| Owner / Driver: (| 3863 P INC | |) ", | |
| Policy No: (.) Period | 1; (, ,) | Tel/ | | |
| Confirmed by 1 1 | Dales | Cover Type: (| | |
| Insured/Oriver Clability: (%) [Not | c-Bst Status (WO): N: 0. | Tiniui |) | |
| Yar of Registrations () War | Tanty: YES()/NO(| VAL EL 21-1970, 113 | 30-100%] | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading (\$1,000) | ()/25'000() | | | |
| Ceneral Rentification of the property of the control of the contro | CONTRACTOR OF THE NAME OF THE | ENTEROCUSE CONST. IC. LOS IN | रामकार्य | |
| () Walk-In Chylomar i Customers Informa | tion strioty Confidential & S | | (Parished III) | 3 1 1 |
| () Total Luss Case to e-mail Insurer U | RGENTLY | order to talet of repair | 67, | |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () invoice; Y | | Palula - Co. I | | |
| Remorlis III (III boiline 6788) 06461 | -1 ///// // | rowing Co.(| |) |
| I A service to the se | | DALATINE COMPINE | of Marketon | neby . |
| 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection | May Car () | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | () | <u> </u> | | |
| Injury i | | | | · |
| | | | | ya yapazi |
| Injury i | | | | And the second |
| Injury i | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 100000 | entre de la composition della |
| Injury i | | | | 1 (4.19.19.11) 1 (4.19.11) 1 (|
| Injury i . | | | | |
| Injury | | | | ALL L |
| MB1801331 "" | | Danguon Gnyckusta | | Markey . |
| MB1801331 | TO VOICE AND A COLOR OF THE COL | ABBOMBRACHS ALALESSIA ALV. N. Reporting (330) | | |
| MOISO/331 | Involve Fine I) AR : Accident I) DA : Demage | (Reporting (330)) AIMUMICEL (3100); INC | (330) 110/113 | |
| MOLSO/331 White Tune Constitutions White Tune Constitution White Tune Const | Involve And | (Resording (330)) AIMEMICEL (3100); INC | (H0) | |
| MOLECTURE ACTIONS MOLECTURE ACTIONS MOLECTURE ACTIONS MOLECTURE ACTION ACTIO | I) AR : Accidence 3) DA : Demains 4) IT : Fellows 3) FT : Fellows 5) FT : Pellows Equal demains | Reporting (330); AIRLIMICEL (3100); INC is Airough Survey hiough Survey (Resurvey) talest INC Only (Waf 10 Jan 2 | ((,2,2,3,1),B)) (7, (540) 3,100 3,100 3,100 1,00) | |
| MOLECTURE ACTIONS MOLECTURE ACTIONS MOLECTURE ACTIONS MOLECTURE ACTION ACTIO | i) AR: Accident (i) Tr: Fellow: Tr: Fellow | Reporting (330); AIMDITIES (3100); INC Fig. Arough Survey (Resurvey) Halest INC Only (Well 10 Jan 2 440n + 3MRT Survey | (X10) \$49/\$42 \$110 \$30 | |
| MALSO/331 Umanus Lord culture iver/Owner: maged Portion; """ """ | 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Demais 3) PT : Fellow: 7 | Reporting (330); AIMDITIES (3100); INC Fig. Arough Survey (Resurvey) Halest INC Only (Well 10 Jan 2 440n + 3MRT Survey | ((,),2,571(B)) (V,,), (350) 310(310) 310 (100) 515 | |
| MALSO/331 Umanus Lord culture iver/Owner: maged Portion; """ """ | J. AR I Accident 1) DA I Accident 2) DA I Come 19 J. TP I Towing 3) FT Follows 1 J. TP I Religions 6) TR I As-lie poe 7) NI I I doe DA 4) NTUC Additi QUI' POS Courses | Reporting (330); AIR LIMITED (3100); INC in the proof of the proof o | (((,2,3,3,16,8)) (/, (2,50) (3,10) (3 | |
| MAISO/331 Umanus Borneuings iver/Owner: intect No: imaged Pordon: """ Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | J) AR : Assiden J) DA : Assiden J) TP: Tewing J) FT: Fellow: J) FT: Nellow: Estalalmina 6) TR: Nellope T) N1: (4:0 DA 4) NTUC Additi QU' 'N): Cworks: ! N6: Repire | Repording (330); All Humsel (3100); INC in the proof of | (((,2,3,3,16,8)) (/ (,) (2,50) (3,10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (| |
| MALSO/331 Umanis/Edmicularis iver/Owner: ontect No: imaged Portion: """ C. Checked by (Engi-In-Charge): | I) AR : Accident 3) DA : Demain 3) TP: Tevilous 3) FT : Fellous 5) FT : Fellous 7) N1 : Idea DA 4) NTUC Additi Oli' 'N1 : Chories 1 N1 : Post RJ 'N1 : Post RJ | Repording (330): AIMAINTEL (3100): INC For Airantel (3100): INC For | (((,3,2,3,716,B)) (7, (2,50) \$40/143 \$110 \$10 (100) \$73 \$160 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$11 \$10 \$10 | |
| AND SOLD A CHONS AND SOLD A C | I) AR : Accident 3) DA : Demain 3) TP: Tevilous 3) FT : Fellous 5) FT : Fellous 7) N1 : Idea DA 4) NTUC Additi Oli' 'N1 : Chories 1 N1 : Post RJ 'N1 : Post RJ | Repording (330): AIRDINGE (3100): INC For Air Direct (31 | (1(,3,2,3716B)) (7, (550) \$40/\$15 \$100 \$10 (100) \$15 \$10 \$10 \$15 \$10 \$15 \$10 \$10 | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| aforesaid. | |
|--|--|
| Vertical and State of the American | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 28/02/2018 16:35 |
| Date Of Accident | 28/02/2018 09:00 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | TELOK BLANGAH WAY B/F TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| D | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJD206J |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | RICHARD SCRAP CAR TRADING |
| Co Reg No | 53279816C |
| Email Address | MARTINCHEANG@HOTMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-98005852 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-98005852 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | NISSAN |
| Model | LATIO |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | WORKING PURPOSES |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| Vehicle Category | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 5077410840-02 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | CHEANG KAI WEE MARTIN (ZHENG JIAWEI) |
| NRIC No | S7508310F |
| Date Of Birth | 12/03/1975 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 14/09/1996 |
| Driving Experience | 21 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-98005852 |
| Fax Number | |
| Contact Number | OTHERS-98005852 |
| | |

MARTINCHEANG@HOTMAIL.COM

Address BLK 26 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT

#08-87

Postcode 090026

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO.

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

1 E

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS3863P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ5145B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA VIOS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG7622D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Date & Time:

Thux Georgest way A) SJD 206 J B) SLS 3863P C) SLG SIYSB D) 864 7622 D

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| ALLUNO | l cov hit | first & | ar | at junction | 0 / |
|---------|-----------------|----------|----------|-------------|-----|
| (hira | cov not | secund | rov | | |
| my c | ar hit | third | CN | | |
| Trabeli | e speed injured | was with | n limit. | | |
| NO on | e Winted | | | | |
| | V | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

DECLARATION

The NG estoing particulars are true in every respect. I/We declary

Policyholder Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

AND WALLS

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling Accident MT/0984113 Policy No. 5077410840-02 Vehicle No. CST Kegistration No. Policyholder Name RICHARD SCHAP CAR TRADING Policyholder NRIC Product Code MOTOR TRADE INSURANCE Cover Type Loading CHEANG KAT WEE MARTIN (ZHE Motor Trade Plate No. SJD2063 Motor Trade Driver Name Motor Trade Driver NR3C Contact No.(Mobile) 98005852 Contact No./Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark @ No Yes NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hine No Accident Details Report Date 28/02/2018 16:52 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Accident Type Chain Callision Date of Accident 28/02/2018 Time of Accident hhomm Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Change Force ICM No. Accident Location TELOX BLANCAH WAY BUT TELOK BLANCAH CRESCENT Benefita O Excess Windscrewn Expens Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore DD Excess Third Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess **GST Registered** GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Stirtus Venfied Nö Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 498 #18-99 ADMIRALTY LINE Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Poor Code tinit No. 19-99 Related Policy Number 5077410840-02 OI Driver Info Cheang Kai Wee Martin Driver Type Scamed Driver Driver Name Unnamed driver Name Driver NRJC 57506310F Driver DOS Register Date of Driver License 14/09/1996 Driver Age 42 Driving Experience Contact No (Mabile) Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Code Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes S No. Driver Vehicle No. 5302061 Driver Insurer Company Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Tes @ No Any injury? Mudification History Claim 901 OD-MX New Claim Type * OD-MX RICHARD SCRAP CAR TRADING Insured Name Insured NRIC Contact Na. (Mobile) 90280989 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Email Address OI Vehicle Number TP Vehicle Number Claim Description 5302065 / 5L53863P ON 28 Feb 2018 Name of Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Contact Insured Lisbilly * Fully at Fault Require Finalisation Freferered Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date Registered 26/02/2018 17:07 Claim Close Date Date Received Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAB Workshop Repairer Total Loss but Repaired Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment MT/0984113 Claim No. Last Doc. Received Yes C No Upload Date 28/02/2018 00:00 Path . Category * Confidential Urgency

| | | Browse | Clear | Please Select | | BU | T. | prorma) |
|------------|--|---------|------------|---------------|---------|------|----|----------|
| | | Browse | Clear | Please Select | | 1117 | 1 | Normal |
| | | Browse | Clear | Please Select | 31 | THE | | Normal |
| | | Browse | Clear | Pleasa Select | | SHE | + | Normal |
| | | Browse | Clear | Please Select | 33 | 110 | + | Normal |
| | | Browse | Clear | Please Select | - 3 | NO | +1 | Normal |
| Attechment | List | | | | | | | |
| Attachment | | | | 266 | | | | |
| | Uploaded By/Date | | ategory | Ŷ | Urgency | | | |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIDDE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUI IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:03 | it s | Photus | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUR IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:03 | 6 6 | Photos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUR IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:03 | e g | Photos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 1 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUR IT MERAH)) oo 26 Feb 2018 17:03 | | Photos | | Normai | | | Phip |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:03 | 9 s | Photos | | Normal | | | Phot |
| A | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUR IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:02 | 8 | Photos | | Normal | | | Phot |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:02 | 9 | Photos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| Vi | NAC_BURIT_MCRAH_B00076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAHS) on 28 Feb 2018 17:02 | Ē , | Photos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 0 | NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_B00676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUX IT MERAH)] on 28 Feb 2018 17:02 | § a | Photos | | Normal | | | Phil |
| 1 | NAC_BURIT_MERAM_BUDG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUR IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018:17:02 | 9 | Photos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)] bit 28 Feb 2018 12:02 | , | hotos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 2 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:01 | 3 | hacos | | Nomal | | | Pho |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 26 Feb 2018 17:01 | ā a | hotes | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT_CENTRE_SERVICES_(BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:01 | | motas | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRÉ SERVICES (BUK IT MERAM)) on 29 Feb 2018-17-02 | , | hotos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 5 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:01 | 8 | hotos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17(3). | 3 9 | Nutos | | Nurmal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:00 | į | hytos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 5 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018-17:00 | S 9 | hetos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 0 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2016 12:00 | , | hotos | | Normal | | | Pho |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:00 | , | hutae | | Normal | | | Pho |
| 79 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:00 | | 5AS | | Normal | | | SA |
| t - aut | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 28 Feb 2018 17:00 | NRIC/ D | rwing Lice | ense. | Normal | | NE | CC/ Driv |
| Video List | | | | | | | | |
| | Uploaded By/Date Folder Date | Fin | e Name | | 1,1 | ř | | So |

| and the second of |
|--|
| |
| |
| ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| - C \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ |
| (OD/WWAAAA) TIWE: |
| ACCIDENT DATES |
| |
| LOCATION: TELOTE DE L |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE STO SOGJ - |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE STO SOGJ. |
| GIVEHICLE NUMBER: NITUC = 577311 0.840 - 01 |
| DINSURANCE COMPANY! NICE SOTT TO THE STORY |
| CIPOLICY NUMBER: THIRD PARTY THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT |
| DIPOLICY NUMBER: |
| ALLIAYE & MODELL |
| ()TYPE: (EALOON / COUPE / MPY /VAN / LORKY / MOTORCYCLE) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIYATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) |
| GIVEHICLE CATEGORY; PRIVATE / COMMENTED LINES |
| DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: NORMANCE (YES/NO) |
| HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THAT |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN / REPORTING ONLY) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) |
| PNO, PLEASE STATE HOLDER AR TRADINGALE FEMALE |
| 2. INSURED TO MARCH CAR TRIBLIANCE |
| AJNAME: CONTACT! |
| bjnric/fin/PASSPORT: |
| C) ADDRESS: |
| CONTINUE TO 3, d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER |
| * CONTINUE TO SIGH STATE |
| 15 NO OF PROSONAL DRIVER MARTIN CHEANG KAI WEE MALE GERMALES |
| ONAME! CONTACT |
| (Including driver,) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STORE Blanger CHOLENT HOT OF ORDER |
| CIADDRESS! DIVINION OF COLOR |
| |
| |
| |
| INATE OF DRIVING THE INCIDED'S COMPANY |
| WAS DRIVER AND THE DRIVER WITH INSURED !- |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRAWNING / OTHERS |
| 5 OWEATHER CONDITION CLEON THERS |
| 5, a WEATHER CORDINARY WET / OTHERS |
| WAS ANYBOOT INCOMES |
| 7. OIREPORTED TO POLICE STATION! |
| 7. OF REPORTED TO POLICE (TES CHOP) |
| TUIRD PARTY VEHICLE |
| A VEHICLE NUMBER! |
| TIME CONTACT: |
| CINQUALITY OF NEICHMIPASSPORT |
| TURE BY ARTY VEHICLE CI & SITE MODELL |
| - VEHICLE NUMBER! |
| TO THE THE ACCOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP |
| VIV. 1 1 4 SSPORT |
| (Including driver) 1) NRIC/-NICATON |
| (_) SLG 7(22) |
| |
| email: martinchienz @ hotnail com |
| mills the chieff & home |
| email = martinence |
| 0. |
| fax = |
| |

C. . man more

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7508310F



CHEANG KAI WEE MARTIN (ZHENG JIAWEI)

CHINESE Date of birth 12-03-1975

SINGAPORE



3613477



MIC No. S7508310F

28-03-2005

APT BLK 26 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #08-87 SINGAPORE 090026

NRIC No. S7508310F

Dete: 18/04/2010

No: 6444324

TOU ARE LICENSELVED DRIVE VEHILLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSES

PASE DATE

Meter Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

14 Sep 1996

NF. 428A

| eBao Tech | | | | | | | GeneralClaim | | | | |
|------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------|---------|----------------|----------------|--|--------------------|---------------|--|
| Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAP | 800676 | | | | | | + (| Change Language | · Change Passw | ord + Log Out | |
| My Desktop | Poli | cy Query | | | | | | | | | |
| Notice of Loss | Policy No. Vehicle No.(Far Motor) | | E-contractor | 5077410840-02 | | Date of Accide | | dent 28/02/2016 15:05 | | | |
| | Select | Policy No. | Palicyholder Name | Palicyholder NRIC | Product | Cover Type | Vehicle No. | Insured Object | t Commence Date | Expiry Date | |
| | e | 5077410640- 02 | RICHARD SCRAP CAR TRADING | 53279816C | GMT | Third Party | | Cheang Kai We Martin/S7508310F_0 Kok Chow/501970 | Cheang 28/01/201 | 8 27/01/2019 | |
| | | | | | | Continu | e | | | | |